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Average annual food away from home expenditures of U.S. households 2010-2020
Published by Nils-Gerrit Wunsch , Sep 27, 2021

This timeline depicts the average annual food away-from-home expenditure of United States households from 2010 to
2020. In 2020, average food away-from-home expenditure of U.S. households amounted to about 2,375 U.S. dollars.
compared to 2019 thisis a significant drop that is more than likely a result of the CQVID-19 pandemic.

Average annual food away from home expenditures of United States households from 2010 to 2020
(in U.S. dollars)*
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Average food away from home household expenditure in the U.S. 2020, by income
Published by Nils-Gerrit Wunsch , Sep 27, 2021

This statistic shows the average food away-from-home household expenditure in the United States in 2019, by incame.
In that year, households with an income range of 30,000 to 39,999 U.S. dollars spent on average 1,716 U.S. doflars for

food away-from-home. 434821 4_/

Average food away from home household expenditure in the United States in 2020, by income
(in U.S. dolfars)
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Joe Hafner

Prepared Food Tax

2% Food
Date Place Subtotal Tax Comments
9/30/2021 |Harp's S 866 |S 0.17
10/2/2021 |Sue's Kitchen | $  16.00 | § 0.32
10/5/2021 | Fat City $ 2258 (% 045
10/7/2021 | Fat City § 47.25 | $ 0.95 |ASU Football game food
10/10/2021 | Yesdog S 8.00 | S 0.16
10/11/2021 | Popeye's S 7.98 | S 0.16
10/12/2021 | Fat City S 1447 | S 0.29
10/14/2021|Fat City S 60.48 | S 1.21
10/17/2021|BWW S 18.08 [ S 0.36
10/20/2021 | Fat City S 2258 | § 0.45
10/21/2021 | Fat City S 4725 | S 0.95
10/24/2021|Popeye's S 2988 |S% 0.60
10/28/2021 | Popeye's S 898 |S 0.18
10/31/21 |McDonald's S 14.26 | § 0.29
11/1/21|Outback S 11.99 | S 0.24
& =
§ -
& =
-
11/02/2021 5 =
Totals:| S 33844 | S 6.77
# of Days |Average/Day |Annualized
33| S 0.21 |5 74.87




City and County Recap
Local Sales & Use Tax
As of July-September 2021

City Recap:
Higher Rate
Same Rate

Lower Rate

Totals:

County Recap:
Higher Rate
Same Rate
Lower Rate

Totals:

Quantity  Percent
199 57.0%
143 41.0%
7 2.0%
349  100.0%
Quantity Percent
61 81.3%
9 12.0%
5 6.7%
75 100.0%




City Increases:
Arkadelphia
Bella Vista
Cave Springs
Crossett
Dover

Dumas

Forrest City
Garfield
Gillham
Goshen
Harrison
Hermitage
Lincoln
Mayflower
Mountain Home
Vilonia

Average Sales Tax Rate:

County Decreases:
Crawford County
Crittenden County
Drew County
Franklin County
Greene County
Ouachita County
Scott County

Van Buren County
Washington County
Yell County

Average County Tax Rate:

State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration
Local Sales and Use Tax Changes
January 2020-October 2021

Notice Date | increases | enacted decreases
16-Oct-19 4 0 1
15-Jan-20 4 0 0
15-Apr-20 9 2 2
15-Jul-20 1 1 1
16-Oct-20 0 0 3
15-lan-21 4 5 2
15-Apr-21 2 0 3
15-Jul-21 3 0 1

27 8 13
Total Rate City Enacted:
10.000% Cherry Valley
9.500% Leachville
9.750% Morrison Bluff
9.750% Parkdale
9.500% Parkin
11.000% St. Paul
11.375% Subiaco
9.000% Winslow
12.625%
9.750% Average Sales Tax Rate:
9.500%
10.500% County Increases:
10.750% Drew County
9.500% Franklin County
9.880% Hempstead County
9.750% Little River County
Lonoke County
10.133% Perry County

County Rate
1.250%
1.750%
1.250%
1.000%
1.375%
2.250%
2.000%
1.500%
1.250%
1.125%

1.475%

Poinsett County
Sevier County

St. Francis County
Stone County
Washington County

Average County Tax Rate:
City Decreases:

Cotter

Forrest City

Star City

Average Sales Tax Rate:

Total Rate
10.500%
10.000%

9.500%
9.000%
10.500%
10.500%
9.500%
9.750%

9.906%

County Rate
2.250%
2.000%
3.000%
2.875%
1.500%
2.750%
1.750%
2.250%
3.000%
1.500%
1.500%

2.216%
Total Rate

8.750%

10.750%

9.750%

9.750%



General Sales and A&P Tax Comparisons

Monthly
Sanitation

Town Fee
Little Rock 29.68
Fayetteville 22.30
Fort Smith 15.89
Rogers 17.93

North Little Rock N/A
Springdale 16.72
Conway 17.00
Bentonville 13.89
Hot Springs 19.00
Benton 27.00

Joneshoro* N/A
Pine Bluff 26.72
City doesn't

Bryant provide

Russellville S 15.60
Sherwood 5 17.00
Cabot S 17.50
Searcy S 18.00
Siloam Springs S 22.02
Jacksonville S 15.50
Batesville S 13.60
Texarkana S 18.92

El Dorado N/A
West Memphis 16.50
Mountain Home 21.28
Stuttgart 12.00
Eureka Springs 19.48
Lowell 10.04
Greenwood 13.65
Paragould 12.00
Average Rate: S 17.97

*Proposed Rates for Hotel and Prepared Food Tax if approved by city council. Currently, 3% Hotel and 0% Prepared Food

The cities listed on here mainly based upon the top 25 in 2020 local sales tax receipts according to
Arkansas Business Magazine. Some other cities were added because they have hotel and/or
prepared food taxes.

Annual Ave. Rate S 215.63
1% Spend Equivalent S 21,562.56




